
 

List of Contacts 

 
  Telephone Facsimile 
HKTDC  
Business Development 
Manager 

Mr James Mak     
Exhibitions & Digital Business Dept 
Email : james.sc.mak@hktdc.org 

(852) 2240 4584 
 

(852) 3521 3159 
 

    
Senior Project Executive Ms Wing Wong  

Exhibitions & Digital Business Dept 
Email : wing.kw.wong@hktdc.org 

(852) 2240 4367 (852) 3746 6733 
 

    
Senior Project Executive Ms Polly Chak 

Exhibitions & Digital Business Dept 
Email : polly.cm.chak@hktdc.org 

(852) 2240 4880  

    
Project Executive Ms Rachel Wong 

Exhibitions & Digital Business Dept 
Email : rachel.kk.wong@hktdc.org 

(852) 2240 4056 
 

(852) 2270 5794 
 

    
Custom-built participation 
Exhibitors Coordinator 

Mr Abel Kwan Exhibition Services    (852) 2240 5460 
Email : abel.kwan@hktdc.org 

(852) 2169 9117 
 

 Mr Roy Chau Exhibition Services    (852) 2240 5452 
Email : roy.ks.chau@hktdc.org 

(852) 3521 3129   

    
Additional Booth Facilities 
Order, Relocate or Delete 
Standard Booth Facilities 

Mr Partick Fung      Exhibition Services 
Email : hkdgs.es@hktdc.org 

(852) 2240 5473 (852) 3521 0450   

  
Others  
 
Official Carrier Cathay Pacific Airways Limited (852) 2747 3333  
 
Official Business Centre 
Operator 

FUJIFILM Business Innovation Hong 
Kong Limited 

(852) 3650 6560 (852) 2513 2076   

 
Official Freight Forwarder Hansen Exhibition Forwarding Ltd (852) 2367 2303 (852) 2369 0479 
    
Official Air Express S.F. Express (Hong Kong) Limited    (852) 2929 2929 
  

mailto:hkdgs.es@hktdc.org

